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IKoE 1,279.48 208.26 92.32
%H -0.12% -0.30% 0.17%
% -0.18% -1.51% -0.14%
%H 3.25% -1.12% 0.27%
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=H 13,264 786 543
Hig=/H 15,941 857 783
Hif=/H 17,358 1,176 752
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HifE 1,172.21 29.72 42.63
HH 1,502.62 58.76 10.79
== -330.41 -29.03 31.84
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ik 132 54 121
T 179 73 186
HE 105 189 596
TIEHTER
P/E 14.13 15.87 28.01
?j;g)a 5,259 32 1453
R S B 2 2.26% 2.83% 4.29%
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WMIMNDEX - Daily 16/10/2024 9:20:00 AM Open 1279.84, Hi 1282.33, Lo 1276.4, Close 1279.48 (-0.1%) =1,297.63, =1,268.30, MA1(Close,25) = 1,275.68
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Created with AmiBroker - advanced charting and technical analysis software. http:/iwaw. amibroker.com

RS PTIE VN-Index

HMXIMDEX - Daily 16/10/2024 9:00:00 AM Open 228 78, Hi 229 37, Lo 227 84, Close 22828 (-0.3%) =237138, =227 98, MA1(Close,25) = 232 81 250
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Created with AmiBroker - advancad charting and technical analysis softwars. hitp./jwaw. amibroker com

TEESLMT 77 PTIE HNX-Index
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VN-Index SRS b 1300 1330 870 800
HNX-Index SRS i 260 306 189 160
VN30 Tk L& 1336 1350 980 960
VNMidcaps TBR L& 1280 1250 963 900
VNSmallcaps SRS i 1250 1250 804 750
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ST R BT (HSX) HZE ST HSX) UPCOM Hii3% (UPCoM)
__ | ks | e WM | ks |

1279.48 -0.12% HNI 228.26 -0.30% UPCoM 92.32
VN30 1354.1 -0.15% HN30 494.21 -0.30%
VN Mid 1884.93 -0.50% VNX AllSh 1333.24 -0.24%
VN Small 1410 0.15%
HiE 1172.21 HiE 29.72 HiE 42.63
B 1502.62 B 58.76 B 10.79
HEERE -330.41 HHE/EE -29.03 HHE/EE 31.84

1850 6.99% 3.94% TSI 3470 14.40%
HTL 1800 6.95% PCH 400 3.20% HAC 588 5.65%
HVH 570 6.94% NTP 1600 2.65% MCH 9989 5.03%
QCG 590 6.91% BVS 800 1.96% HIO 313 2.90%
HAR 240 6.58% TIG 200 1.53% PSB 86 1.37%
PRERD BRIE(VND) TR % TRERD

CIG -430 -6.94% DVM -400 -4.35% VCR -733 -3.02%
SMC -290 -4.39% CTP -1200 -3.25% OIL -295 -2.42%
TCO -700 -4.17% PLC -700 -2.92% AAH =77 -2.14%
SSB -700 -4.02% PVB -700 -2.38% DRI -234 -1.95%
SGR -1500 -3.60% GKM -200 -2.35% LTG -190 -1.94%

FE{EHF%/

BID
FPT
VHM
CTG

REEPE
]

VIX
MSB
STB
HDB
VPB

510,842,941
285,021,795
201,536,478
194,422,508
194,125,202

20,853,900
19,179,900
18,659,100
18,242,301
18,041,900

25,930,958
16,181,080
16,194,107
11,300,184
36,903,976

EFLI: BloomBerg & Yuanta Research

Fﬁﬁﬂ%l

IDC

MBS
HUT
THD

CEO
MST
SAF
PVS

18,831,872
18,446,996
15,973,858
14,547,945
13,628,999

96,011,981,800
38,633,016,500
14,734,575,400

0
69,035,608,000

11,888,519
4,661,012
1,333,946

905
3,527,329

BFLI: BloomBerg & Yuanta Research

ACV 248,187,588
VGI 207,371,813
MCH 143,770,312
BSR 71,187,471
VEA 58,224,030

o BBk .

BSR 85,574,898,200
VCR 28,280,000
TSI 63,410,000
HAC 19,954,300
BVB 14,464,588,000

7,243,980
265,907
63,636
938,991
1,979,561

BFLI: BloomBerg & Yuanta Research
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HSX 4N &RHEEE EHEA e
800 (Mil.VND) A
ig(o) STB 77,147 | FPT -69,963
200 I MWG 48,828  HDB 62,174
) - DGC 23,745 | VHM -48,598
2200 I l l EIB 22,042 ' DBC -45,560
‘6‘88 L TPB 22,179 | VCB -37,287
-800
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0 I I l l EESHE EESHE
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-120
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UPCOM/ME 8 H B /5 /8 T | mmerame e e

M 5 Bl it
. : (Mil.VND) K&
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JR: FiinPro - YSVN
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HE4&Hat
HSX BB SEHEER
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RO I SR SR R IR SR D

e SET' Index (Thailand) e ] C] Index (Indonesia)
e PCOMP Index (Philippines) == \/NINDEX (VietNam)

R EETREE 20.0x
el | e e
P/B

1.4x 2.1x 1.7x 1.7x 15.0x

PEE 18.6x 18.3x 13.9x 15.0x
ROE % 776 821 12.14 1198
10.0x
ROA % 1.99 221 2.68 1.85
Véaha o 54483 82041 177.14 21070 I I
5.0x
Triéu
GTGD ; 1.79 0.63 0.08 0.62
USD
LScotic % 3.15 3.05 2.56 1.80 0ox M imm ul I |
P/B P/E ROE ROA

JK * BloomBere & YSVN

® SET Index Thai Lan ® JCI Index Indonesia
® PCOMP Index Philippines ®VNINDEX Index Viét Nam
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AR (HBE) AH

uf

EAZ B HrE

Nguyén Th & Minh
e pr e

+84 28 3622 6868 ext 3826
minh.nguyen @yuanta.com.vn

Khéng Hiru Hiép
BERSTER
+84 28 3622 6868 ext 3912

hiep.khong @yuanta.com.vn

LyThiHi&n
BESmEE

+84 28 3622 6868 ext 3908
hien.ly @yuanta.com.vn

Nguyén Trinh Ngoc Hong
=t agie=9=1
+84 28 3622 6868 ext 3832

hong.nguyen @yuanta.com.vn

Quéch Pirc Khdnh
HEOTTRIEE

+84 28 3622 6868 ext 3833
khanh.quach@yuanta.com.vn

Pham T4an Phat
BRSITEE
+84 28 3622 6868 ext 3830

phat.pham@yuanta.com.vn

BN PSRBT

Pham Péic Thanh
JeERE R LR

+84 28 3622 6868 ext 3416
thanh.pham @yuanta.com.vn

Bii Quoc Phong

B gy is::]

+84 28 3622 6868 ext 3701
phong.bui @yuanta.com.vn

Pinh Thi Thu Cac

SR T

+84 28 3622 6868 ext 3203
cuc.dinh@yuanta.com.vn

V6 Thi Thu Thiy

G TR

+84 28 3622 6868 ext 3505
thuy.vo@yuanta.com.vn

V6 Pinh Tudn

U T4

+84 28 3622 6868 ext 3301
tuan.vo@yuanta.com.vn

Lwong Ky Ty,

RS TRE

+84 28 3622 6868 ext 3653
ty.Juong@yuanta.com.vn

Nguyén Viét Quang

TN TR

+84 28 3622 6868 ext 3404
quang.nguyen @yuanta.com.vn
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Appendix A: Important Disclosures

Analyst Certification

Each research analyst primarily responsible for the content of this research report, in whole or in part, certifies that with respect to each security or issuer that the analyst covered in this
report: (1) all of the views expressed accurately reflect his or her personal views about those securities or issuers; and (2) no part of his or her compensation was, is, or will be, directly
or indirectly, related to the specific recommendations or views expressed by that research analyst in the research report.

Ratings Definitions

BUY: We have a positive outlook on the stock based on our expected absolute or relative return over the investment period. Our thesis is based on our analysis of the company” s
outlook, financial performance, catalysts, valuation and risk profile. We recommend investors add to their position.

HOLD-Outperform: In our view, the stock’ s fundamentals are relatively more attractive than peers at the current price. Our thesis is based on our analysis of the company’ s outlook,
financial performance, catalysts, valuation and risk profile.

HOLD-Underperform: In our view, the stock’ s fundamentals are relatively less attractive than peers at the current price. Our thesis is based on our analysis of the company’ s outlook,
financial performance, catalysts, valuation and risk profile.

SELL: We have a negative outlook on the stock based on our expected absolute or relative return over the investment period. Our thesis is based on our analysis of the company” s
outlook, financial performance, catalysts, valuation and risk profile. We recommend investors reduce their position.

Under Review: We actively follow the company, although our estimates, rating and target price are under review.

Restricted: The rating and target price have been suspended temporarily to comply with applicable regulations and/or Yuanta policies.

Note: Yuanta research coverage with a Target Price is based on an investment period of 12 months. Greater China Discovery Series coverage does not have a formal 12 month Target
Price and the recommendation is based on an investment period specified by the analyst in the report.

Global Disclaimer

© 2018 Yuanta. All rights reserved. The information in this report has been compiled from sources we believe to be reliable, but we do not hold ourselves responsible for its completeness
or accuracy. It is not an offer to sell or solicitation of an offer to buy any securities. All opinions and estimates included in this report constitute our judgment as of this date and are
subject to change without notice.

This report provides general information only. Neither the information nor any opinion expressed herein constitutes an offer or invitation to make an offer to buy or sell securities or
other investments. This material is prepared for general circulation to clients and is not intended to provide tailored investment advice and does not take into account the individual
financial situation and objectives of any specific person who may receive this report. Investors should seek financial advice regarding the appropriateness of investing in any securities,
investments or investment strategies discussed or recommended in this report. The information contained in this report has been compiled from sources believed to be reliable but no
representation or warranty, express or implied, is made as to its accuracy, completeness or correctness. This report is not (and should not be construed as) a solicitation to act as securities
broker or dealer in any jurisdiction by any person or company that is not legally permitted to carry on such business in that jurisdiction.

Yuanta research is distributed in the United States only to Major U.S. Institutional Investors (as defined in Rule 15a-6 under the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, as amended and SEC
staff interpretations thereof). All transactions by a US person in the securities mentioned in this report must be effected through a registered broker-dealer under Section 15 of the
Securities Exchange Act of 1934, as amended. Yuanta research is distributed in Taiwan by Yuanta Securities Investment Consulting. Yuanta research is distributed in Hong Kong by
Yuanta Securities (Hong Kong) Co. Limited, which is licensed in Hong Kong by the Securities and Futures Commission for regulated activities, including Type 4 regulated activity
(advising on securities). In Hong Kong, this research report may not be redistributed, retransmitted or disclosed, in whole or in part or and any form or manner, without the express
written

.
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